Page 1/4
L1PRI • Rev. 1/6/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
yr
warranty
LED
�xture

1 Louver comes standard with Mylar.
2 Please see Sensor table for more details.
ORDERING GUIDE
Limited stock, consult factory for availability
Page 3/4
L1PRI • Rev. 1/6/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
L1PRI
DIMENSIONS
A B C
4' 48"
(1 219.2 mm)
7.4"
(187.3 mm)
1.597"
(40.6 mm)
8' 94.625"
(2 403.5 mm)
7.4"
(187.3 mm)
1.597"
(40.6 mm)B
C
A
SENSOR TABLE
Part
number
Description Technical specifications
OSI-PO-0101 OCCUPANCY SENSOR : This option is
a fixture-integrated low voltage Passive
Infrared (PIR) occupancy sensor which
provides a 360° coverage pattern for up
to 200 square feet when mounted at a
height of 8'
 − Adjustable time delay (30 seconds to 30 minutes)
 − Hold –off daylight harvesting light level, adjustable from 10-120 fc
 − Coverage pattern at 8' : 16' (487.7 cm) diameter
OSI-CH-01 DAYLIGHT HARVESTING SENSOR :
This option is an effective daylight
harvesting solution which provides
energy savings without sacrificing
visual comfort.
 − Dimming range 1%-100%
 − Maximum mounting height 13.12 ft (4 m)
 − Detection angle 90 degrees
8'0      2' 4'
4'
6'
8'
0
4'
6'
8'
 6''2 '6 '4'8
2'
2'
Limited stock, consult factory for availability
Page 4/4
L1PRI • Rev. 1/6/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
L1PRI
 1 Complete IES files available on our website.
Zonal lumen summary
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 75 3.1%
0-40 122.7 5.1%
0-60 216.4 8.9%